100
Direct acting 2 port solenoid valve for hot water
(special purpose valve)
FHB Series
� NC (normally closed) type
� Port size: Rc1/8, Rc1/2
0.035
0.15

lv
e
How to order
<Example of model number>
FHB21-6-Z-B4AB-1
Model no.: FHB
Working fluid
(hot water)
F  Coil option
E Body/sealant combination
*2
D Orifice
*1
C Port size
A Size variation
No. of port
(2 port valve)
G Other options
H Voltage
*3
B Actuation
Note on model no. selection
4A62 1 Z B B 1HF B
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Size variation:
Acutuation:
Port size:
Orifice:
Body/sealant combination:
Coil option:
Other options:
Voltage:
22 mm
NC (normally closed) type
Rc1/8
ø1
Body - bronze casting, sealant - FKM
Grommet lead wire (heat proof class H)
Mounting plate
100 VAC 50/60Hz, 110 VAC 60Hz
*1: For FHB41/51 orifice ø4 mm (D 5) and ø5 mm (D 6), only bore sizes Rc1/4 (C 8) and Rc3/8 (C 10) are
available.
*2: For orifice ø10 mm (D 8), port sizes Rc3/8 (C 10) and Rc1/2 (C 15) are available.
*3: Some voltages are not available. Contact CKD for details.
DescriptionsSymbol
2
3
4
5
22 mm
28 mm
34 mm
40 mm
6
8